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Manjeet Rai

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Manjeet Rai
Postcode SY2 6LG
Date of birth March 1961
Total current 11

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
TOWN THORNS CARE LIMITED

EVEDALE CARE LIMITED
CHESFORD GRANGE CARE LIMITED
HALLMARK PROPERTIES LIMITED
ANVILLE COURT CARE LIMITED
WESTON PARK CARE LIMITED
WESTFIELD LODGE CARE LIMITED
PORTLAND HOUSE CARE LIMITED
HARESBROOK PARK LIMITED
HILLCREST MANOR LIMITED
CAPITAL CARE GROUP LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SUNLEY COURT CARE LIMITED
HUMBER COURT CARE LIMITED
ROSEWOOD COURT CARE LIMITED
SMARTWAY RECRUITMENT LIMITED
MEZZE CERAMICS LIMITED

HEELEY BANK CARE LIMITED
WROXALL ABBEY LIMITED
ARDENCOTE HEALTHCARE LIMITED
KELLY RESIDENTIAL
(MONTGOMERY) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
16102858

14849364
12000815
12000964
10511589
10154096
10154252
09272824
09272765
09272708
05061769

Number

15948131
15947966
15947983
13391045
12469649
12277202
11760013
07618027
07315870

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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909611424

909611424

Juniper House Shrewsbury
Business Park
Shrewsbury

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

26/11/2024 Director
05/05/2023 Director
16/05/2019 Director
16/05/2019 Director
06/12/2016 Director
28/04/2016 Director
28/04/2016 Director
21/10/2014 Director
21/10/2014 Director
21/10/2014 Director
03/03/2004 Director

App. Date Res. Date Position

10/09/2024 Director
10/09/2024 Director
10/09/2024 Director
12/05/2021 Director
18/02/2020 02/04/2024 Director
23/10/2019 Director
10/01/2019 Director
28/04/2011 Director
15/07/2010 Director



